
10450 #$Myrtle Bibee 
LO451 Bessie Moore 
10453 Mary Langston 
10452 Ray T. Thompson 
10454 Phoebe Cornelius 
10455 PO Foristell, Jr 
10456 Mildred Wright 
10457 Warehouse Market 
10458 OB Graham 
10459 Goodwill, Industries 
10462 " M 
10463 Tulsa Co Public Health 
10464 Bert Lawson . 
10465 Bert Lawson 

- 10466 Bert Lawson 

10467 Nash Finch | 
10468 Griffin Groc.Co 
10470 Ace Plumbing Co 
10469 VR Crouch 
10471 Bert Lawson 
10472 Griffin Groc 
10473 Traders Dry Goods 
10474 Western Union Telegraph 
10475 ‘Traders Dry Goods 
10476 Photostat Corvoration 
10477 Remington-Rand, Ine 

1946 SPECIAL SCHOOL BOND 

20937 Scott—Rice 
20938 The Automotive, Inc 
20939 Thompson Book Supply 
20940 Netalab Equip Co 
20941 Murray R. Womble Co 
20942 Charles E. Baker Co 

Motion made py Commissioner Goucn, seconded by Commissioner Bailey. and unanimously 

carried, that the resignation of Olara Jackman, Clerk of Water Improvement District #5, 

rent 
rent 
rent 

il 

rent 
" 

rent 
groceries 
car allowance 
clothing 

) clothing 
Transportation 

i! 
u 

groceries 
groceries 

i 

supplies . 
transportation 
groceries 
clothing 
Service 
clothing 
supplies 
maintenance 

supplies 
tt 
i 

i" 

i 

" 

effective at once, be and the same is hereby accepted, 

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey and unanimously 

carried, that the appointment of Paul P. Miller, as Clerk of Water Improvement District #5, . 

replacing Clara Jackman who resigned, effective at once, be and the same is hereby approved, 

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously 

carried, that the following Resolution, be and the same is hereby adopted, towit: 

Be it resolved that the Resolution passed by this Board of County Commissioners on 

on August 21, 1950 authorizing the issuance of bonds of Water Improvement District No. 19 

‘, 

aa 

September 25, 1950 235 ‘ 

| 

10.00 
10,00 
6.00 

10.00 
5. 00 

9.00 
6.00 
6.00 
40.00 
70.81 

38.27 
16.93 
31.58 
11.52 
13.50 | 
24.00 Ls 
53.00 
40.65 
4,25 | 

22,45 
921.00 | 
16.88 / ! 
13.81 ‘ \ 

36.67 
1,215.34 

10.95 | 

2,362. 34 
3,556.03 

19,503.32 
6,721.08 : 
3,922.27 . 
1,268.68 

of Tulsa County, Oklahoma, to pay the cost of. construction of the public distribution system 

of said district be amended so as to provide that the bond interest couvon ghall be issued 

series for six percent (6%); and that the provisions for the two series of coupons shall 

| 

| 
in two seriers, one for four percent (4%) and once for two percent (2%) in lieu of one | 

be recided in the bonds as issued. 


