Marratio Piboo	mant	20.00
		10.00
		10,00
		6,00
		10,00
		5.00
		9.00
Mildred Wright	rent	6.00
Warehouse Market	groceries	6.00
O B Graham	car allowance	40.00
Goodwill, Industries	clothing	70.81
11	11	38.27
Tulsa Co Public Health	clothing	16.93
		31.58
	11	11.52
	tt .	13.50
	grocertes	24.00
	—	53.00
	groccites	40.65
	aumol t a a	
	- "	4.25
		22.45
	the state of the s	921.00
		16.88
		13.81
		36.67
		1,215.34
Remington-Rand, Inc	maintenance	10.95
	O B Graham Goodwill, Industries " Tulsa Co Public Health Bert Lawson Bert Lawson Bert Lawson Nash Finch Griffin Groc.Co Ace Plumbing Co V R Crouch Bert Lawson Griffin Groc Traders Dry Goods Western Union Telegraph Traders Dry Goods Photostat Corporation	Bessie Moore Mary Langston Ray T. Thompson Phoebe Cornelius P O Foristell, Jr Mildred Wright Warehouse Market O B Graham Coodwill, Industries " Tulsa Co Public Health Bert Lawson Bert Lawson Bert Lawson Bert Lawson Sert Lawson Bert Lawson Sert Lawson Friffin Groc.Co Ace Plumbing Co V R Crouch Bert Lawson Griffin Groc Traders Dry Goods Western Union Telegraph Traders Dry Goods Photostat Corporation rent rent rent rent rent rent rent re

1946 SPECIAL SCHOOL BOND

20937	Scott-Rice	supplies	2,362.34
20938	The Automotive, Inc	Îl	3,556.03
20939	Thompson Book Supply	11	19,503.32
20940	Netalab Equip Co	II '	6,721.08
20941	Murray R. Womble Co	tl .	3,922.27
20942	Charles E. Baker Co	(I	1,268.68

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey and unanimously carried, that the resignation of Clara Jackman, Clerk of Water Improvement District #5, effective at once, be and the same is hereby accepted.

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey and unanimously carried, that the appointment of Paul P. Miller, as Clerk of Water Improvement District #5, replacing Clara Jackman who resigned, effective at once, be and the same is hereby approved.

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously carried, that the following Resolution, be and the same is hereby adopted, towit:

Be it resolved that the Resolution passed by this Board of County Commissioners on on August 21, 1950 authorizing the issuance of bonds of Water Improvement District No. 19 of Tulsa County, Oklehoma, to pay the cost of construction of the public distribution system of said district be amended so as to provide that the bond interest coupon shall be issued in two seriers, one for four percent (4%) and once for two percent (2%) in lieu of one series for six percent (6%); and that the provisions for the two series of coupons shall be recided in the bonds as issued.